

JEWELRY REPAIR ENTERPRISES, INC.

FRANCHISE DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT

Received LA Mailroom

JUN 07 2016

Department of Business Oversight



America's Jewelry Repair Professionals®



FRANCHISE DISCLOSURE DOCUMENT



JEWELRY REPAIR ENTERPRISES, INC.

A Pennsylvania Corporation 1515 S. Federal Highway, Suite 412 Boca Raton, Florida 33432 (561) 330-6060

E-mail: franchise@fastfix.com
Website: www.fastfix.com

Received

LA Mailroom

JUN 07 2016

Department of Business Oversight

Jewelry Repair Enterprises, Inc. offers franchises for the establishment and operation of a business involving a distinctive and innovative system for the operation of a jewelry and watch repair and retail jewelry enterprise whose products and services are sold from either a kiosk or an in-line store in a shopping mall or other retail locations.

The total investment necessary to begin operation of a Jewelry Repair Enterprises, Inc. franchised business is approximately \$163,961 – \$248,961 for a kiosk. This includes \$40,000 to \$42,700 that must be paid to the Franchisor or its affiliates. The total investment necessary to begin operation of a Jewelry Repair Enterprises, Inc. franchised business is \$252,961 – \$465,961 for an inline store. This includes \$40,000 to \$42,700 that must be paid to the Franchisor or its affiliates. The total investment necessary to begin operation of a Jewelry Repair Enterprises, Inc. franchised business is \$102,961 – \$164,700 for a non-traditional Walmart location. This includes \$40,000 to \$42,700 that must be paid to the Franchisor or its affiliates. The total investment necessary to begin operation of a Jewelry Repair Enterprises, Inc. franchised business is \$102,961 – \$164,700 for a non-traditional Meijer location. This includes \$40,000 to \$42,700 that must be paid to the Franchisor or its affiliates.

This disclosure document summarizes certain provisions of your franchise agreement and other information in plain English. Read this disclosure document and all accompanying agreements carefully. You must receive this disclosure document at least 14 calendar days before you sign a binding agreement with, or make any payment to, the Franchisor or an affiliate in connection with the proposed franchise sale. Note, however, that no governmental agency has verified the information contained in this document.

You may wish to receive your disclosure document in another format that is more convenient for you. To discuss availability of disclosures in different formats, contact Mark Goldstein at 1515 S. Federal Highway, Suite 412, Boca Raton, Florida 33432 and (800) 359-0407.

The terms of your contract will govern your franchise relationship. Do not rely on the disclosure document alone to understand your contract. Read all of your contract carefully. Show your contract and this document to an advisor, like a lawyer or an accountant.

Buying a franchise is a complex investment. The information in this disclosure document can help you make up your mind. More information on franchising, such as "A Consumer's Guide to Buying a Franchise," which can help you understand how to use this disclosure document, is available from the Federal Trade Commission. You can contact the FTC at 1-877-FTC-HELP or by writing to the FTC at 600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, D.C. 20580. You can also visit the FTC's home page at www.ftc.gov for additional information. Call your state agency or visit your public library for other sources of information in franchising.



There may also be laws on franchising in your state. Ask your state agencies about them.

Issuance Date: May 17, 2016

This is a document preview downlo	paded from FranchisePan nda.com/franchises/fast-fi	da.com. The full documen x-jewelry-and-watch-repai	t is available for rs